9/9/2018
1. BLENCH Joshua
2. COX Callum
3. AIVAZIAN  Thomas
4. BARTON Issac

5. ABRAHAMS Louis

6. DEBEER  Joshua

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 4, 2018 2:21:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

CUROTRAMP. ¢/ AcROSPORT

Sv1B

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 6 DMT Male — Results

KSTP

Castle Hill Gymnastics

Manly

e Altitude Gym Sports

Manly

Manly

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

© 2013-2018 A= Sporttech Ltd.

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/28/results

S1

6
6

[S2 NV,

O O VOV VO U1 O O

S2

0 O O ©o [e)3ANe)

0 O WV WV VO

OO OO OO0 OO oo oo —

A O VOO WD NP2 WW WL >

NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — Level 6 DMT Male — Qualification

m

284
285

284
283

277
284

27.7
283

274
27.3

27.3
27.9

3.1
3.5

3.1-0.9
3.3-0.3

2.7
3.1

2.9
2.7

2.7
31-03

2.7-09
31

Total

31.500
32.000

30.600
31.300

30.400
31.500

30.600
31.000

30.100
30.100

29.100
31.000

Score

63.500

61.900

61.900

61.600

60.200

60.100

Contact us

m


http://192.168.1.3:9001/
http://192.168.1.3:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/28
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

