



NSW State Levels Championships 2018 *Event subtitle*  
 Double mini-trampoline – Level 6 DMT Male – Qualification

				S1	S2	L	A	E	D	Total	Score
1.	BLENCH	Joshua	KSTP	6	9	0	1	28.4	3.1	31.500	63.500
				6	6	0	3	28.5	3.5	32.000	
2.	COX	Callum	Castle Hill Gymnastics	5	8	0	3	28.4	3.1 -0.9	30.600	61.900
				5	9	0	3	28.3	3.3 -0.3	31.300	
3.	AIVAZIAN	Thomas	Manly	10	9	0	4	27.7	2.7	30.400	61.900
				6	8	0	2	28.4	3.1	31.500	
4.	BARTON	Issac	 Altitude Gym Sports	9	10	0	4	27.7	2.9	30.600	61.600
				5	9	0	3	28.3	2.7	31.000	
5.	ABRAHAMS	Louis	Manly	9	9	0	8	27.4	2.7	30.100	60.200
				9	9	0	9	27.3	3.1 -0.3	30.100	
6.	DE BEER	Joshua	Manly	9	9	0	9	27.3	2.7 -0.9	29.100	60.100
				9	8	0	4	27.9	3.1	31.000	

Generated by [sporttech.io](http://sporttech.io) official scoring system at **Sep 4, 2018 2:21:00 PM**. Live results at [www.sporttech.io/explore](http://www.sporttech.io/explore).

